callsign
3/12/2023 13:29 SWQ294
3/12/2023 13:33 ATN3443
3/12/2023 19:11 DAL1536
3/12/2023 19:17 AAL1201

ac_type
B734
B763
A321
A319

registration
N285XA
N257AZ
N330DX
N749US

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

J

J
J
J

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



